
: SKA5764K / TOTAL LOSS
: TO BE ADVISED

TOTAL LOSS
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

@MovA
Aut om ot lve Pie Ltd

Igain Otficer
N4ova Building

No.22, Jatan Klang,
Singapore 159419

Iel : (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891

wwwmova,com,sg

Workghop Dept:
Block 1008,

Bukit M6rah Lano 3.
#01-o4/o6/08/94

Singaporo i59722

T€i : (65) 6272 3892
Fax | {65)62708314
Co. R6g. 19E901033G

GST Feg. M2-0088864-2

Our Ref
Your Ref

Date :7November2o18

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
I Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 06881 1.

Aftn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT.

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKA5764K & EU9292U

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 12 OCTOBER 2018

ALONG: PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT

We refer to the above.

We are claiming as per below;

Total Loss:

#Lossof Use($ 80.00 x 14 days)

Loss of Rental ($ _ x _days) + 7% cST
Surveyor Fees

Towing Fees

Police ReporVGIA Search Fees

Medical Fee

Admin Fee

$ 8,000.00

$ 1,120.00

$

u

$ 85.60

$ 2.oo

$ 1 14.00

$

Grand Total $ 9,321.60

Documents enclosed:

lnvoice

Excess lnvoice

Power of Attorney

Police lnvestigation ReporVGlA

Copies of NRIC/License of Owner/Driver
Rental Bill/Rental Agreement

Survey Report with Photographs

Vehicle Regishation Card/COE
Letter from Third Party lnsurer

Certificate of lnsurance

LTAJGIA Search Bill

Taxi Bill

Medical Bill

Color Photos of the Accident Scene

Witness Statement

De-Registration letter from LTA

Towing Bill

Traff ic Police Invesli gation Result

X

X

X

X
X

i This s a computer generated letter and does not need a sig na ture.



Please issue the cheque of S$ 9,321.60 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE pTE LTD.

lf you have any enquires, please call or email Suann Chiu - suann@mova.oom.ss

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,
For Clalms Manager
Claims Department

!g!E: # Pleass note that thB Loss of Use/Rental will be paid based on nego$ation and
NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline).

# As of 01.06.08 all claims scenario will be bassd on the BOLA, Barometer Of Llabl ty,
set by GlA, General lnsurance Associatlon of Singapore.

@ffi
Automotlve Pte Ltd

llaln Oftrce!
Mova Building

No, 22, JBIan Kllang,
Snoagor€ 159419

T6l r (65) 84?6 33lro
Faxr (6516271 5ag1

wwwmova,com,sg

Wqrtshop D6pt!
Bbck 1008,

Bukit M€rah Lan6 3,
#o1-o4/c6nat94

Slngapore 159722

TBI : {65) 02?2 3892
Fax ; (65) 6270 83 1 4

^- rh- Co. B€9. 1989040SG-" ''-GST F6g. M2-0088864-2

* This is a computsr generatBd lott€r.and does not need a signature.



I tltl
IJaLLl

Consu/fonls

5l I-:BI AVE l,#0l"25IUYA tlBI l\DUSI'RIAl, PARK, SING.\PORE 401t9-r.t TEL: {0{i5J 6156-1561 FAX:106-i}62S6J.115

21 NOV 2018

LIMENGYEOW
BLK 691 ruRONG WEST CENTRAL I
#08-175
SINGAPORE 640691

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OLIR RXF : CC4IASM18019028/RIpa3
YOURREF zEU9292U
ACCIDENT INVOLVING EU 9292A1 SKA 5764K/ OTHERS ALONG/AT PIE BFR EXIT
LOR CIIUAN ON 12IIO/20T8

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SKA 5764K against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occured, we as the appointed loss
adjuster of your insurers shall proceed to negotiale for an amicable settlement with third party
claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount QIICD) may be affected as a result ofthe claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct ofthird party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date ofthis letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling ofthe claim is required and kindly submit the following to
chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date ofthis letter if not provided at o
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

o Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(ifany)

. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (ifany)
o Coloured photographs of accident scene (ifafly)
. Coloured photographs ofdamage to all vehicles involved (If any)
. Video footage ofaccident (ifany)
. Statement andlor police report from independent witness(es) (ifany)
n Ifyou or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any ofthe involved Third Party(s), you

are to keep us informed ofyour legal representative(s) and the status ofthe claim



To protect your interest(s) in the ha:rdling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA oftheir rights to repudiate any claim because
ofany breach ofpolicy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third parfy mjury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed ofthe final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact $ at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

crL)Nliuorong
Case Handler
DID:67423197
FAX:6741 4108
EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurqnce Pte Ltd
(Motor Claitns Dept)
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redefi ningl l- insurance

: 58M00Z5A
: LIM ENG YEOW

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/|, LIM CHOON KWEE, NRIC NO. S1554115H hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars ETGHT
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORw ONE AND CENTS StXTy ONLY (558,441.60) paid to us/me by AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for
personal injuries and damages to property that we/t may have against the said AXA TNSURANCE pTE

LTD or their lnsured or the driver of motor vehicle no. EU 9292u as a result of an accident along 2!9
TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT on t2lLOl2OtB which we/t were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SKA 5754K.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the
sa id lnsu rer, owner and/or driver of veh icle no. EU 9292U in con nection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entltled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part ofthe said insurer, owner and/or driver ofvehicle no. EU 9292U.

Dated this

CLAIM REF

INSURED

Claima nt's Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No.

Sttsqtr6H

APT BLK I F (a,,tto,.rnr,{t Qo6J *1r -r r

g 6( B1t(

MOVA A, '1IV]OTIVE PTE LTD

ffi
#01-04 (s) 159722

@
GST Beg No: M2-008886a I

/ J(oES(or)
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GEHERAL
GENERAL INSURANGE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECPRDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Rafiles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 00'10 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Oporating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm
GST Reglstration No: M400017735

INSURANCE
ag90cl,ATtox

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GR-18J58603
12t10t2014

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Your Ref No: Online PurDhase

Our Ref No:

Date of Request:

I\,,lova Auiomotive Pte Ltd
Btk 1008, #01-04/06/08i94
Birkil Merah Lane 3
Singapore 159722

Dear Sir/l\/adam,

Enquiry Date

Enquiry By
TP Vehicle No.

Accident Date

1211012018

Ho Ked Shin
EU9292U

12t10t2018

1 I I 05 I 2a 1 8 -1 8 I Os I 20 1 I

Thank You.

their accuracy or contenis and shaltbe under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out ofor in connection with the reports or iheir images.

This is a computer generaled document and requires no signature,



GENERAT
GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

RECORDS I.4ANAOEMENT CEN]RE 
GST REgiStTAtiON NO: N,4400017735

t-xEU-ilxtegfifl ::.?'3i#3il1.'#1?"#]fi 33,
AslroClAT|oI Operating Hourc: Monday to Friday gam to 5pm

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: G R- 1 8-'1 58603
Date of Requestr 12110nO18

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd
Btk 1008, #01-04/06/08/94
Bukit Merah Lane 3
Singapore 159722

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Daie 1211012018

Enqui.y By Ho Kerlshin
TP Vehicle No. EU9292U
Accident Date 1211012018

Online Purchase

DESCRIPTION A|\,1OUNT (S$)

TP lnsurer Enquiry 1.47

GST Amount 0.13

TotalAmount Due (GST lnclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:

IXIGIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



4KA 97A+ tC
TAX INVOICE

NgTeng Fong General Hospital
Jurong Community Hospital

Jurong lvledical Centre

Members oi the NUUS

To: NIRN/NRIC : s7348367J
l\4R. JOHN S/O SINGHAMUTHU B|LL NO : 12900764H
BLK 440D #08-755 B|LL DATE : 12.10.2018
BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 8 VtStT DATE : 1 2.1 0.201 8
WEST RIDGES @ BUKIT BATOK TYPE OF SUPPLY : CASH/CREDIT
SINGAPOHE 654440 cST BEG NO : 200910s552

PATIENT NAI\4E: JOHN S/O SINGHAN{UTHU PLEASE PAY UPON BECEIPT OF THIS INVOICE

SERVICES
AMOUNT
PAYABLE

($)

Case No : 9218495987J Specialty/Class : Accident & Emergency / NA

1 14.00A&E Attendance Fee

Total Charges
Add: 7% GST
Less: GST Absorbed

Amount Payable

1 14.00
7.98
7.98-

1 14.00

Payer(s) Summary

Payable By Payable Amt Payment Amt Adjustment Amount Due Policy No
($) ($) ($) ($)

Total Bill Amount
MEDICAL CLAIMS PRORATION
SYSTEM

JOHN S/O SINGHAMUTHU

1 14.00

1 1 4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1 14.00 s7348367J

Amount to be paid: $0.00



Tax lnvolce
o5t03t2019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
AXA TOWER #27-01

SINGAPORE 068811

Attention :- )(A009

Page # :-

Veh # :-

Veh Model :-

lax# :-

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :-

Terms :-

Remarks :-

1

SKA5764K

CITREON SD3

cK629636

12110t18

C.O.D Days

@MOVA
Automotive Pte Ltd

Main Office:
l\lova Buiid ng

No 22, Jalan K ang,
S ngapore 159419

Tel : (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891

www.mova,com,sg

Workshop Dept:
B ock ]OOS

Bukit Merah Lan-.3.
#alo4/46/oa/g4

Slngapore 159722

Te (65162723492
Fax r {65)6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. Nil2-0088864-2

No. Description Qtv U.Price Amounts S$

LABOUR :

NORIVAL TOWING
FROI\,I TOA PAYOH SPRTS HUB TO BUKIT I\iIERAH

LABOUR TOTAL S$

E. & O.E
NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S$

GST@ 7%

AMOUNT DUE S$

80.00

5.60

85.60

Customer's Sionature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



AUTOM OTIVE PTE LTD

Ualn Olllc.i
.No, 22 Jalan Kllang, SlngapoE 159419
Tel: (85) 6476 3333 Fax (65) 6271 5891
Branch:
15 Fen Yoong Roed Slngepore 629792
Tsli (65) 6262 3377 Fax (65) 6264 3151

24-HRS TOWNG: (65) sTss 8888
Websita www.nova.com.6g

So'vlce Cenira:
1 008 Bukit Morah Lan6 3, *01 .04/6/08
Slngepor€ 159722
Telr (85) 8272 3892 Fax: (85) 8270831a
Aircon oepr. Tet: (65) 6270 7022
Fax (6s) 6272 1527

1001 Buklt Merah Lane 3, ,01-51
Slngapore 15971I
Tel: (65) 6479 2777

PUBCHASE
AGREEMENT

No, 001-369_
GST Reg. f/2-0088864-2
CO Reg. 198904033G

, ji r.;('( lc,!Date

Address

Contact No. , 1ne1 '?1,6 i 
-;?116 

1n; (o)

EmailAddress :

VEHICLE DETAILS

Begistration No.

Make & N4odel

Hegistraiion Date

Year of N,4anufacture

Chassis No,

Engine No.

No. of Transfers

Mileage

VEHICLE PRICING

SIcA s-r6zl l<

Cr{igrn \)-\ l
i( lAc,r ?otr

70\ 0

V ttsA t Fs"rAws86:ro

l(t [' r-r ( lc,:,qq /, L{L I

Agreed Price

Deposit

Cash / Cheque

Finance Balance

Flnance Co.

Others

Femarks

Balance

s$

S$

DS

:,::::t"*"",r",,,"o, Ccr &\,ulrr) f{, Ulovq on t} oc{ zo,v
Special Remarks ' !'r"i, y'"-,r,\ 'ii,n,> Jnc*-,y' i', ly., { 4, ,",Q.r",,0 ala.-\

1 lf MovA Automotive Pto Ltd has examinsd tho said vehlcle prior to lts conllrmation and acc€ptance of the contraci, the sald vehicle shall be
delivered to MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd in tho same condition as the date ofsuch examination (fair wear & toar accepted).

2 The agreed price quoted above ls sublect to the said vehicle being accident-free & no major engine or gear box p.oblem.
3 MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd reserues the right to re negotlate the agreed price if the said vehicle is delivered after the 6xpect6d delivery date

slatGd above.
4 MOVA Aulomotive Pte Ltd reserves the right to claim 10% of the agreed price in the event o{ any caneellation of this Purchase Agreement by th6 seller
5 The seller shall be fully responsible lor any illegal acts and/or expenses relating to unlawful d.iving or parking offenc€s arising from the use of the

said vehicle at any time priorto the dat€ of delivery on (date) at (time) to the Company.

lAVe have read & agree to tho terms & Conditions of thls Purchase

s
Authorlsed Slgnature of Sgller

Authorised Sjgnature

Name :

NRIC No :

Signed for and on behalf of
MOVA Autoriotive Pte Ltd

''!'.J.

Name i

NBIC No :


